SCCESSORIES [Fuel/Oi Tanks, Lines, Filker Kits and Comozion]
Serial Mbr Fange: MC YWal 1 [1986 Thru 1993)

¥ FRESH WATER COOLIMG KIT [E102644, &)

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Comment

- E10864 6| FRESH WATER COOLING KIT QUANTITIES: "R1086441 - 0, Y61
1 E10864 7| TAMK ASSEMBLY CLUANTITIES: PE1086A41 - 1, YE1
2 27 E5128 GASKET CUANTITIES: PE1086A41 - 1, YE1
3 BEZ1 CAP QUANTITIES: PE1086841 - 1, Y61
4 10 BG223 SCREW QUANTITIES: "R1086441 - 1, 761
il 22 E5129 ZIMC ANDODE QUANTITIES: "R1086441 - 1, 761
7 E1895| BRACKET [FROMT) CLUANTITIES: PE1086A41 - 1, YE1
a 10 98261 SCREW [3/4") CQUANTITIES: PE1086A41 - 2, Y61
3 13 35048 LOCKWASHER QUANTITIES: PE1086841 - 2, Y61
10 MLA| SCREW [B") QUANTITIES: "R1086441 - 2, Y61
11 E1899| BRACKET [REAR LOWER) QUANTITIES: "R1086441 - 1, 761
12 E1897T| BRACKET [REAR UPPER) CLUANTITIES: PE1086A41 - 1, YE1
13 10 BO300| SCREw [3/4") CQUANTITIES: YE1086441 - 1, Y61
13 10 BR027| SCREW[1"] QUANTITIES: PE1086441 - 0, Y61
14 11 35045 MWUT QUANTITIES: "R1086441 - 1, 761
15 10 TE926| SCREW [7/8") CLUANTITIES: PB1086441 - 1, Y61
16 10 ATE1Z| SCREW [1-1/4") CLUANTITIES: PE1086A41 - 1, YE1
17 23 B7369| SPACER QUANTITIES: YE1086441 - 1, Y61
18 £ E2250| HOSE QUANTITIES: PE1086441 - 1, Y61
18 32 96763| HOSE QUANTITIES: "R1086441 - 0, Y61
19 54 315504228 CLAMP CLUANTITIES: PR108641 - 2, Y61
20 54 E2494| CLAMP CUANTITIES: PE1086A41 - 1, YE1
21 22 53351 ELBOW [300] [EARLY DESIGH) QUANTITIES: YE1086441 - 1, Y61
22 BB6734 1) THERMOSTAT HOLUSIMG ASSE QUANTITIES: "R1086441 - 1, 761
23 27 B14680| GASKET QUANTITIES: "R1086441 - 1, 761
24 10 34353 SCREW [1") CLUANTITIES: PE1086A41 - 1, YE1
24 10 20359 SCREW (1) CQUANTITIES: PE1086A41 - 0, YE1
24 10 ATE1Z| SCREW [1-1/4") QUANTITIES: PE1086841 - 1, Y61
25 22 52382 BUSHIMG, REDUCER QUANTITIES: "R1086441 - 1, 761
26 22 32804 PLUG GQUANTITIES: "R1086441 - 2, Y61
27 27 33918 GASKET CLUANTITIES: PE1086A41 - 1, YE1
28 805273-1| THERMOSTAT CQUANTITIES: PE1086441 - 1, Y61
29 968784 2| RESERVOIR ASSEMBLY QUANTITIES: PE1086841 - 1, Y61
30 10 B4900| SCREW [2"] QUANTITIES: "R1086441 - 2, Y61
a0 10 35787 SCREW [2-1/4") CQUANTITIES: PB1086441 - 0, Y61
Kl 36 55143 CAP, PRESSURE CLUANTITIES: PE1086A41 - 1, YE1
Kl 36 13130| CAP.PRESSURE CQUANTITIES: YE1086A41 - 0, Y61
£ £ E1115| HOSE QUANTITIES: PE1086441 - 1, Y61
33 MLA| HOSE QUANTITIES: "R1086441 - 1, 761




